
 
 

BWSPA MEETING AGENDA 
 

All Parents are Welcome! 
 

7:00pm – 8:30pm Tuesday 16th October 2018 
 

PLEASE NOTE LOCATION !!! 
 

*Upstairs Room, The Market Inn, 16 Butcher Row, Salisbury SP1 1EP* 
 

Item Time Allowed 

1 Welcome (ST) 
5 

2 Apologies and Updates (ST) 

  

3 School Update (JM) 
- BWSPA Pages on School Website 
- BWSPA Notice Board 

10 

4 Treasurer Update (PT) 5 

5 Minutes of last meeting of 13th September 2018 (ST) 5 

6 Year 7 Smartie Tubes Update (PT) 5 

7 Year 7 Skittles Evenings Update (WP) 5 

8 Mothers & Sons Event (LaserTag2You) – Friday 9th November 
(TW) 

10 

9 Christmas Parking – Saturdays 17th & 24thNovember & 1st, 8th, 
16th & 23rd December (JW/JM) 

10 

10 Christmas Fair – Saturday 24th November (JW & Team!) 20 

11 BWSPA Christmas Draw (tbc) 5 

  

12 Fundraising Ideas  for School Year 2018/19  
- Bev Singleton (Lettings) 
- Rob Jones (Husse Wessex) (SA) 

10 

13 Date/s of next & Future BWSPA Meetings (JW) 
- Tuesday 6th November (Social, AGM & Committee 

Meeting) 
- Thursday 17th January 2019 (Social, & Committee Meeting) 

5 

14 AOB (ST – Chair) 5 

 
ST – Steve Taylor, Chair;  AC – Andrew Cutler, Vice Chair; PT – Paul Tayler, Treasurer;  
WP – Wijendra Peiris, 1000 Club; JW – Jo Woods, Secretary; LS – Lucy Schofield, Assistant Secretary;  
TE (Tamara Everington); PC (Penny Calvert);  
SDS (Stuart Smallwood, Head Master); JM (Justin Moore, Bursar);  
SA (Stephanie Atwood-Swann, Alumni Development and Events Manager) 
 



 

AGENDA – BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting 
Tuesday 16 October 2018 

 
BWSPA Diary Dates 2018/19 

 
Event Date 

1000 Club Ongoing 

Year 12 Induction Evening (Bar)  Friday 7th September 

BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting  Thursday 13th September 

Year 7 Smartie Tube Challenge    Friday 14th September 
Year 7 Skittles Evenings: 

 
 22nd September (Saturday) (J) 

 28th September (Friday) (M) 

 29th September (Saturday) (P) 

 5th October (Friday) (O) 

 6th October (Saturday) (W)  

BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting Tuesday 16th October 

BWSPA Social, AGM & Committee Meeting Tuesday 6th November 

Mothers & Sons Event (LaserTag2You) Friday 9th November 
Christmas Parking Provisionally Saturdays 17th & 24thNovember & 

1st, 8th, 16th & 23rd December   

 
Christmas Fair Saturday 24th November 
BWSPA Christmas Draw TBC 

BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting Thursday 17th January 

Quiz Night TBC - Potentially Fridays 1st / 8th February  
BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting Tuesday 12th March 

Fathers & Sons Evening TBC - Potentially 1st weekend in April or 3rd 
weekend March  

BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting Thursday 16th May 

Year 7 Induction Evening (Smartie Tubes) TBC 

Rain or Shine Theatre Production TBC – usually June 
BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting Thursday 27th June 

BWSPA Summer Draw 13th July 2019 - in line with BWS Foundation 
event 

End of School YEAR Burgers & Hotdogs TBC – Last week of term in July 

 


